ThMids - Winter 21

Team
Good Tryers2

Mission Unblockable
Good Tryersl

We're here for exercise
The Diggers

All Sets Are Off
Friends donit let friends serve drunk
How | set Your Mother
Jonestown Kool-aid
Bump Kills

I'd Hit That

Haikyu

Tride and Truly

Safe Sets

Win or Lose We Still Booze

March 26th, 2021

Standings

Won

P N N N NN MM D O O N N O 00 O

Lost Win%

1

©® 0 N ~N N ~N 0 MM BANN PR PR

.900
.889
.889
778
778
.556
.556
.500
.444
.222
.222
.222
.222
.200
111

GF
25

22
22
23
20
14
11
14

10

N 00 o1 o

GA

N b~ 01O

13
16
10
18
17
19
21
22
22
20

Page 1 of 1



