Standings

ThMi4s - Winter 21

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Good Tryers2	9	1	.900	25	5
Mission Unblockable	8	1	.889	22	5
Good Tryers1	8	1	.889	22	5
We're here for exercise	7	2	.778	23	4
The Diggers	7	2	.778	20	7
All Sets Are Off	5	4	.556	14	13
Friends don't let friends serve drunk	5	4	.556	11	16
How I set Your Mother	4	4	.500	14	10
Jonestown Kool-aid	4	5	.444	9	18
Bump Kills	2	7	.222	10	17
I'd Hit That	2	7	.222	8	19
Haikyu	2	7	.222	6	21
Tride and Truly	2	7	.222	5	22
Safe Sets	2	8	.200	8	22
Win or Lose We Still Booze	1	8	.111	7	20

March 26th, 2021 Page 1 of 1